1
H3C SecPath F5000 Firewall
Next Generation Firewall
Product overview
H3C SecPath F5000 firewalls provide customers with professional and robust network security protection to safeguard
data centers, IT infrastructure, and data assets. H3C SecPath F5000 firewalls can be deployed in multiple modes to
address the increasingly complex network and digital environment. Meanwhile, H3C SecPath F5000 firewalls integrate a
management platform (H3C CloudNet) that supports cloud deployment and offer a variety of subscribed professional

vSystem 256 512 512
- *The number is halved after the Deep packet inspection function is enabled.
Ordering information
Item Description
Hardware appliance
H3C SecPath F5030 H3C SecPath F5030 Firewall Appliance
H3C SecPath F5030-D H3C SecPath F5030-D Firewall Appliance
H3C SecPath F5060 H3C SecPath F5060 Firewall Appliance
H3C SecPath F5060-D H3C SecPath F5060-D Firewall Appliance
13
Item Description
H3C SecPath F5080 H3C SecPath F5080 Firewall Appliance
H3C SecPath F5080-D H3C SecPath F5080-D Firewall Appliance
Modules
NSQM1GT8A 8-port GE copper interface module
NSQM1GP8A 8-port GE fiber interface module
NSQM1GT4PFCA 4-port PFC interface module
NSQM1TG8A 8-port SFP+ fiber transceiver module
NSQM1QG2A 2-port QSFP+ fiber transceiver module
NSQM1G4XS4 4-port SFP and 4-port SFP+ fiber transceiver module
Hard disk
NS-SSD-480G-SATA-SFF H3C SecPath Series,480GB 2.5inch SATA SSD HardDisk Module
NS-SSD-1.92T-SATA-SFF H3C SecPath Series 1.92TB 2.5inch SATA SSD Module
NS-SSD-3.84T-SATA H3C SecPath 3.84TB 2.5inch SATA SSD Module